Positie
1

2
3
4

Naam
ELINE DE JONG
MARIEKE KOENE

ILSE KERPEL
JET HUUGEN

10 kM Dames onder 39

Woonplaats
DIDAM
VELP
AERDT
DEN HAAG

Loop 1
00:36:54:460
00:40:41:614
00:44:31:353

Loop 2
00:36:27:008
00:40:25:696

00:47:26:671

Loop 3
00:37:30:832
00:44:45:423
00:46:05:648

Loop 4
00:40:27:515
00:43:41:011
00:42:54:187

Eindtijd
01:50:52:300
02:01:34:825
02:12:57:787
02:16:26:506



